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Optical fiber cross-section

- Coating

/ T60 FBGs: Laser writing and fiber
Cladding technologies optimized to yield the
smallest possible FBG sensor element!
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N 1460 to 1620 nm, +/-0.5; 980, 1060
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RERINE 1310nm, other

K&/ Kig(FWHM) 0.1nm to 0.8nm; other opt.

REE % >70%; other options

FBG & 1-24 mm
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(EH B 0.01 ms, 0.1ms

mEEE RE -40°C to +275°C; ~10 pm/°C

EHEHE IRE >10,000 microstrain; 1.2pm / microstrain
T7ANGAT Single-Mode Non-PM / PM 125 (std), 80, 50,

40 um DIA
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UV Acrylated , Polyimide, metal

7714N\R 1 m, other options

7 7 A )\HIFEE >17mm, other options
HIARTH FC/APC, or custom
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